	rganization CDO Spiritline Bo		School CDO Taxpayer I.D. 90-0615034
	dent Organization or Club CDO Spi	rittine	1axpayer 1.D. 90-0013034
OFFICERS		Name: V	im Rubly
Name:	LeAnn Wiese	Office Held	
	d: President	Address:	1421 W San Lucas Dr
Address:	2351 W Sunset Bluffs Pl	Address;	Tucson, AZ 85704
	Tucson, AZ 85742	E-mail:	krubly@comcast.net
-mail:	azwieses@msn.com	- 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70	(520) 609-9818
hone(s):	(520) 419-7589	Phone(s):	g office: 7-26-11
	office: 7-26-11		Laurie Niemiec
Name:	Michelle Nugent	Name:	
	d: Vice President		d: Secretary 8886 N Duskfire Dr
Address:	9000 N Mexican Sage Pl	Address:	Annual Control of the
	Tucson, AZ 85742	DL (-)	Tucson, AZ 85704
Phone(s):	(520) 548-1320 g office: 7-26-11	Phone(s):	(520) 219-7115 g office: 7-26-11
Forma	3) Ann 4) Curr	 Determination Letter (fin ual budget, goals and objected tent operating by-laws 	rst year only) ctives
^ /	2) LR.S 3) Ann 4) Curr 5) Last 6) Last 7) Mos 8) Mos nal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annu 2) Curr 3) Mos	S. Determination Letter (final budget, goals and object the operating by-laws fiscal year AZ Corporation fiscal year I.R.S. Form 99 at recent treasurers financial trecent bank statement that budget, goals and object the operating by-laws at recent treasurers financial trecent treasurers financial budget, goals and object the operating by-laws at recent treasurers financial	rst year only) ctives In Commission Annual Report O Annual Report Il report
Inform	2) LR.S 3) Ann 4) Curr 5) Last 6) Last 7) Mos 8) Mos nal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annu 2) Curr 3) Mos 4) Mos	S. Determination Letter (final budget, goals and object operating by-laws fiscal year AZ Corporation fiscal year I.R.S. Form 99 at recent treasurers financial trecent bank statement and budget, goals and object operating by-laws at recent treasurers financial trecent bank statement	rst year only) ctives In Commission Annual Report O Annual Report Il report Itives
N Inform	2) LR.S 3) Ann 4) Curr 5) Last 6) Last 7) Mos 8) Mos nal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annu 2) Curr 3) Mos	S. Determination Letter (final budget, goals and object operating by-laws fiscal year AZ Corporation fiscal year L.R.S. Form 99 at recent treasurers financial trecent bank statement and budget, goals and object operating by-laws at recent treasurers financial trecent bank statement operating by-laws at recent treasurers financial trecent bank statement.	rst year only) ctives In Commission Annual Report O Annual Report Il report

For district use:

Finance Department recommendation: a power

Governing Board Agenda date:

Revised 5-3-06

AN PHITHEATER PUBLIC SCHOOLS PARENT SUPPORT ORGANIZATIONS ANNUAL APPLICATION FOR GOVERNING BOARD APPROVAL

School Year 2011 - 2012	
Name of Organization WESA VERDE PTO	SCHOOL MESA VERSE ELEMEN
Related Student Organization or Club KIDS HE LPING	School MCSA VELGE CELLER SCHOOL Taxpayer I.D. 86 - 104365
OFFICERS:	- 107 3BD
Name: DETIH CAKE	Name: ELIZABETH ROBB
Office Held: President	Office Held: Treasurer
Address: 853 W PINE ST	Address: 9201N CALLE BUENA
E-mail: Detto AZ 85704	TUCSON AZ 85704
Phone(s): Deth-lake Eymail. Con	E-mail: robbaraff @cs. Com
Date taking office: 5-(-11	Phone(s): 297-0457
Name: LISA Shanles	Date taking office: S-1-11
Office Held: Vice President	Office Held: Serve to rul
Address: 921 w. calle casquille	
TUCSONAZ 85704 B	A :
Phone(s): 548-3664	Phone(s): 520 981-0204
Date taking office: 5-1-11	Date taking office: 5/1/11
EOD ADDITIONAL OPPROPES NO	
FOR ADDITIONAL OFFICERS, PLEASE ADD A SEPARATI	E, ATTACHED SHEET.
Annual budget, goa Current operating b Last fiscal year AZ	on Letter (first year only) als and objectives by-laws Corporation Commission Annual Report S. Form 990 Annual Report ers financial report
C Informal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annual budget, goals	s and objectives
Current operating by	y-laws
Most recent treasure Most recent bank state	
Are two signatures required on disbursements? (Yes C N	E WAR TO SELECT THE SE
0:00:01/06/	o By-laws reviewed annually? • Yes C No xecutive meetings held how often?
As officers, we hereby agree to abide the By-Laws of our organizatraining and follow the district of Caridalina France	ation, attend annual district-provided Parent Support Group
training, and follow the district's Guidelines For Operation And children's educational opportunities where support is needed.	Financial Responsibility while we strive to improve our
UNITED TO A STATE OF THE SUPPORT IS Reeded.	
Signature Date	01011
MALTAKE 9-1-11	Signature
Signature T + 1 - Pate 1	Signature
Sate Administrator's Approval:	9-1-11
Signature	Date
For district use: Finance Department recommendation:	approvo)
Governing Power Land Land	and the second s

	rganization COPPER CREEK ELEME	SNTARY I	TO INC	School COPPER CREEK ELEMENTARY
	dent Organization or Club			Taxpayer I.D. 86-0906623
OFFICERS:				212
Name:	JENNIFER GRAJEDA			RON FISHER
Office Held			Office Held	
Address:	11620 N COPPER SPRING TR	L	Address:	11620 N COPPER SPRING TRL
	TUCSON, AZ 85737		-	TUCSON, AZ 85737
E-mail:	COPPERCREEKPTO@GMAIL.COM		E-mail:	COPPERCREEKPTO@GMAIL.COM
Phone(s):	520-696-6812		Phone(s):	520-696-6812
Date taking	office: 7/1/2011		Date taking	office: 7/1/2011
Name:	TRACY ROGERS		Name:	LORELLA RITZEL
Office Held	: VICE PRESIDENT		Office Held	SECRETARY
Address:	11620 N COPPER SRING TRL		Address:	11620 N COPPER SPRING TRL
	TUCSON, AZ 85737			TUCSON, AZ 85737
Phone(s):	520-696-6812		Phone(s):	520-696-6812
Date taking	office: 7/1/2011		Date taking	office: 7/1/2011
	3) Ann 4) Curi 5) Last 6) Last	cles of Inco S. Determinal hual budget rent operati fiscal year fiscal year	orporation (first y nation Letter (firs , goals and objecting by-laws r AZ Corporation r I.R.S. Form 990	cear only) st year only) tives Commission Annual Report Annual Report
• Formal	Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Arti- 2) I.R.: 3) Ann 4) Curr 5) Last 6) Last 7) Mos 8) Mos al Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annu 2) Curr	cles of Inco S. Determinated budget, rent operation of the fiscal year of trecent tree of trecent bases all budget, rent operations	orporation (first y nation Letter (first, goals and objecting by-laws AZ Corporation LR.S. Form 990 assurers financial nk statement	cear only) st year only) tives Commission Annual Report Annual Report report
Formal	Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Article 2) LR.3 3) Ann 4) Curre 5) Last 6) Last 7) Mos 8) Mos al Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annu 2) Curre 3) Mos	cles of Inco S. Determinal budget rent operati fiscal year fiscal year trecent tre trecent bands all budget, rent operati trecent tre	orporation (first y) nation Letter (first , goals and object ing by-laws r AZ Corporation r I.R.S. Form 990 asurers financial nk statement goals and objecti ng by-laws	cear only) st year only) tives Commission Annual Report Annual Report report
• Formal	Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Article 2) LR.3 3) Ann 4) Curre 5) Last 6) Last 7) Mos 8) Mos al Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annu 2) Curre 3) Mos	cles of Inco S. Determinal budget rent operati fiscal year fiscal year trecent tre trecent bands all budget, rent operati trecent tre	orporation (first y nation Letter (first, goals and objecting by-laws AZ Corporation I.R.S. Form 990 assurers financial nk statement goals and objecting by-laws assurers financial nk statement	cear only) st year only) tives Commission Annual Report Annual Report report
Formal Informa	Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Arti 2) LR.3 3) Ann 4) Curr 5) Last 6) Last 7) Mos 8) Mos al Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annu 2) Curr 3) Mos 4) Mos	cles of Inco S. Determinated budget, rent operation of fiscal years of fiscal years of recent treat recent bases all budget, rent operation of recent treat of recent bases	orporation (first y nation Letter (first, goals and objecting by-laws AZ Corporation I.R.S. Form 990 sasurers financial nk statement goals and objecting by-laws sasurers financial nk statement No By-laws	rear only) st year only) tives Commission Annual Report Annual Report report ves

For district use:

Finance Department recommendation: a pprose

Governing Board Agenda date:

Wasti

AMPHITHEATER PUBLIC SCHOOLS PARENT SUPPORT ORGANIZATIONS ANNUAL APPLICATION FOR GOVERNING BOARD APPROVAL

School Year 20 11 - 2012	
Name of Organization Covmado LE	D PTO School Cormado
Related Student Organization or Club	Taxpayer I.D. 86.10493
OFFICERS:	1/15/015 44 1/5 1
Name: Lauren Hagan	Name: Krish Mckinley
Office Held: President	Office Held: Treasurer
Address: 653 W. Kalvina	Address: 12616 N. Copper Spring Trl
Ridge OV 85753	Dro Valley AZ 85755
E-mail: Caurenhagen@Con-	- E-mail: <u>mkmc & concast net</u>
	Phone(s): 229-81,33
Date taking office: 700	Date taking office: May 2010
Name: blombader	Name: Kouther Wowther
Office Held: VP Mandra SINA	Office Held: VP POSTAND
Address:	Address: 140+0 N. GWINNS RUN ()Y.
	Tucson AZ 85439
Phone(s):	Phone(s): 520 875 2018
Date taking office:	Date taking office: Mom 2010
FOR ADDITIONAL OFFICERS, PLEASE ADD A SEPARAT	E, ATTACHED SHEET.
Formal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Articles of Incorpo	oration (first year only)
2) I.R.S. Determination	on Letter (first year only)
3) Annual budget, go 4) Current operating	
	Z Corporation Commission Annual Report
	R.S. Form 990 Annual Report
7) Most recent treasu 8) Most recent bank s	
,	
C Informal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annual budget, goa	als and objectives
2) Current operating	by-laws (
3) Most recent treasu 4) Most recent bank s	•
	No By-laws reviewed annually? • Yes No Executive meetings held how often? We will be a substitute of the plant with the property of the plant with the p
As officers, we hereby agree to abide the By-Laws of our organ	ization. attend annual district-provided Parent Support Group
training, and follow the district's Guidelines For Operation And	
children's educational opportunities where support is needed.	
h alakan 9/14/11	Krist Mekinles 9/14/11
Signature Date	Signature
Signature Date 3	- XMM VOWE 9/14/11
	Signature Date
Site Administrator's Approval:	Date
For district use: Finance Department recommendation	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Governing Board Agenda date:	10 10 5/1 1 Paying 5-3.06
	1 Revised 5-3-06

School Year	2011-2012		
Name of Or	ganization Cross M.S. Band/ Choir Boost	ters	School Cross Middle School
Related Stud	lent Organization or Club Band/ Choir		Taxpayer I.D. 41-227-4852
OFFICERS:			
Name:	Lori Johnson	Name: Bev	erly Krachtus
Office Held	: President	Office Held:	Treasurer
Address:	6944 N Pomelo Pl	Address:	2262 W Labriego Dr
	Tucson, AZ 85704		Tucson, AZ 85741
E-mail:	lbjarizona@comcast.net	E-mail:	jkrachtus@comcast.net
Phone(s):	(520) 297-2539	Phone(s):	(520) 797 - 8235
Date taking	office: 8-18-11	Date taking	office: 8-18-11
Name:	Ellen Bahr	Name:	Penny Nesius
Office Held	:Vice President	Office Held:	Secretary
Address:	10281 N Oak Knoll Ln	Address:	9490 N Rancho Verde Dr
	Oro Valley, AZ 85737		Tucson, AZ 85704
Phone(s):	(520) 207-3131	Phone(s):	(520)219-0618
Date taking	office: 8-18-11	Date taking	office: 8-18-11
	6) Last fiscal year I.R 7) Most recent treasu 8) Most recent bank s	c.S. Form 990 rers financial	
Are two sig Member me As officers, training, an	al Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annual budget, goa 2) Current operating 3) Most recent treasu 4) Most recent bank s matures required on disbursements? Yes eetings held how often? As needed we hereby agree to abide the By-Laws of our organ ad follow the district's Guidelines For Operation And educational opportunities where support is needed. Sphilar Sydl Date Date Date Date	by-laws rers financial statement No By-l Executive me ization, attention	aws reviewed annually? • Yes No retings held how often? Monthly d annual district-provided Parent Support Group responsibility while we strive to improve our that 9/13/1
Site Administr	rator's Approval: Signature		Date Date

For district use:

Finance Department recommendation: 9 PPTO VE

Governing Board Agenda date: w/25/1

AMPHITHEATER PUBLIC SCHOOLS PARENT SUPPORT ORGANIZATIONS ANNUAL APPLICATION FOR GOVERNING BOARD APPROVAL

School Year 2011 - 2012	
Name of Organization Cross Middle School PTO	School Cross Middle School
Related Student Organization or Club	Taxpayer I.D. 80-0534224
OFFICERS:	
Name: Elizabeth Burnett	Name: Helen Leighty
Office Held: President	Office Held: Treasurer
Address: 7440 N Cmo de Maximillian	Address: 327 E Camino Lomas
Tucson, AZ 85704	Tucson, AZ 85704-6979
E-mail: burnetts5@msn.com	E-mail: hsleighty@msn.com
Phone(s): 877-2583	Phone(s): (520) 293-7576
Date taking office: July 1, 2017	
Name: Nora Fritz	Name: Pam Lettera
Office Held: Director of Communications	Office Held: Secretary
Address: 9925 N Calle Solano	Address: 9340 N Calle El Milagro
Tucson, AZ 85737	Tucson, AZ 85704-4920
Phone(s): 742-9296	Phone(s): 520) 797-8120
Date taking office: July 1, 201	
6) Last fiscal year I. 7) Most recent treas 8) Most recent bank Informal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annual budget, go 2) Current operating	pals and objectives g by-laws urers financial report
Are two signatures required on disbursements? • Yes Member meetings held how often? at least bimonthly	
As officers, we hereby agree to abide the By-Laws of our orgateraining, and follow the district's Guidelines For Operation Association is educational opportunities where support is needed. Signature Signature Site Administrator's Approval: Signature Signature	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
For district use: Finance Department recommendate: Governing Board Agenda date:	ion: uppreva) 1 1/25/1 Revised 5-3-06

KBE-EB

ANNUAL APPLICATION FOR GOVERNING BOARD APPROVAL AMPHITHEATER PUBLIC SCHOOLS PARENT SUPPORT ORGANIZATIONS

2011-2012 School	IBHS		
Name of Organizati	ion Girl's Basketball By	osters school ronwood	Riche High St
	ganization or Club Girl's Baske		
OFFICERS:			
Name: E 13	abeth M O'Keete	Name: Christine Mof	-fett
Office Held:	resident	Office Held: Treasure	
Address: 1165	N Guava Dr	Address: 697 W. Bright	- Canyon Dr.
Tucs	son, AZ 85737	Oro Valley A2	851195
Phone(s): 5a	0-250-4279	Phone(s): 520-609-516	.5
Date taking office:_	November 2009	Date taking office: March 2	2011
Name: Office	of Vice. President not	Name: Sherri Lomaves	sva
	illed at this time	Office Held: Secretary	
Address:		Address: 1821 W. Eagle C	rest Pl
		on Valley Az	85737
Phone(s):		Phone(s): 520 - 869 - 979	7
Date taking office:		Date taking office: September	r 2011
FOR ADDITIONAL	OFFICERS, PLEASE ADD A SEPARA	ATE, ATTACHED SHEET.	
☐ Formal Non-Prof			
	2) I.R.S. Determina	tion Letter (first year only)	
	3) Annual budget, g		
	Current operating Last fiscal year A	g by-laws AZ Corporation Commission Annual Report	
		R.S. Form 990 Annual Report	
		urers financial report	
/	8) Most recent bank		
Informal Non-Pro	ofit Please Attach: 1) Annual budget, ge		
	Current operating		
	Most recent treas Most recent bank	urers financial report	
			/
The second control of	equired on disbursements? Yes		Yes No
Member meetings he	ld how often? Monthly	Executive meetings held how often? mo	20HNIY
As officers, we hereb	v agree to abide the By-Laws of our ore	anization, attend annual district-provided I	Parent Support Group
		n And Financial Responsibility while we s	
childrest's educationa	al opportunities where support is needed.		
8/10/11/11	OV 9-14-2011	Showi lamous	1 9-14-7011
Signature	Date	Signature	Date
antian Ma	1 lett 9-14-2011	7	27.77.
Signature	Dale	Signature	Date
Site Administrator's Appro	was In (lune	- 9/26/11	Vision W
a supple	Signature	Date	
- 1	22	***	
For district use:	Finance Department recommendate	ion: approval	11-2-20-00-00
	Governing Board Agenda date:	wolastu	(7)

	organization Canyon del Oro Project Grad	luation	School Canyon del Oro High Sch
	odent Organization or Club Student Advisory	Twist -	Taxpayer I.D. 26-2470375
OFFICER:	S:		
Name:	Niki Davis	Name: Lis	sa Holtorf
Office Hel	d: President Event Chair - Operations	Office Held	: Treasurer
Address:	7620 N Cmo de Maximillian	Address:	10100 N. Cmo Valdeflores
	Tucson, AZ 85704		Oro Valley, AZ 85737
E-mail:	nikipdavis@hotmail.com	E-mail:	lisaholtorf@yahoo.com
Phone(s):	520-780-2356	Phone(s):	520-400-7781
Date taking	office: October 2010		office: August 2009
Name:	Tammy Sargent	Name:	Maria Trujillo
Office Held	Event ChairInternal Relations	Office Held	Event ChairExternal Relations
Address:	8101 N Boreal Dr	Address:	8860 N Sandy Ridge Pl
	Tucson, AZ 85704		Tucson, AZ 85742
Phone(s):	520-401.3858	Phone(s):	520-971-7560
Date taking	office: May 2010	and the second second	office: August 2010
○ Inform	6) Last fiscal year AZ 6) Last fiscal year I.R 7) Most recent treasur 8) Most recent bank s al Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annual budget, goal	S. Form 990 ers financial tatement	report
	2) Current operating b		ves
	Most recent treasur		report
20 00 20	4) Most recent bank st	tatement	
	natures required on disbursements?	No By-la	sws reviewed annually?
Member me	etings held how often? Monthly F	Executive mee	etings held how often? Monthly
training, and		Signatu	sponsibility while we strive to improve our nny Sugut 9/11/1 Date 9112/11
	Signature		Date

For district use:

Finance Department recommendation:

Governing Board Agenda date:

10/25/11

AMPHITHEATER PUBLIC SCHOOLS PARENT SUPPORT ORGANIZATIONS ANNUAL APPLICATION FOR GOVERNING BOARD APPROVAL

School Year 2011 - 2012	
Name of Organization Harelson PTO	School Harelson Fleme
Related Student Organization or Club	Taxpaver ID 500
OFFICERS:	Taxpayer I.D. 86-0774736
Name: Jennifer Webb	Name: Tall Till
Office Held: President	Office Held: Treasurer
Address: 1120 W. San Lucas Circle	
TUCSON 1 72 85704	Address: 7320 N LA CHOLA STZ 154-215
22 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2	Tucson, AZ 85741
Phone(s): 130-2722	E-mail: joe johnson cpa @ comcast net
Date taking office: (11141, 2011	Phone(s): (520) 205-2490
Name: Kari Stuckal	Date taking office: MAR Zoll
The state of the s	Name: Barbara Rowland
Office Held: Vice President	Office Held: Secretary
Address: 6701 N. Pomona Rd.	Address: 1148 W. Giaconda Way
10CSON, AZ 85704	TUCION AZ 85704
Phone(s): 219-8388	Phone(s): (520) 370-3646
Date taking office: July 1, 2011	Date taking office: /u/u / 2011
FOR ADDITIONAL OFFICERS, PLEASE ADD A SEPARATE	7 / 2 //
5) Last fiscal year AZ 6) Last fiscal year I.R.: 7) Most recent treasure 8) Most recent bank sta C Informal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annual budget, goals	atement
2) Current operating by	and objectives
 Most recent treasure 	ers financial report
 Most recent bank sta 	itement
Are two signatures required on disbursements?	o By-laws reviewed annually? • Yes • No
Member meetings held how often?Ex	xecutive meetings held how often? Months
As officers, we hereby agree to abide the By-Laws of our organizationing, and follow the district's Guidelines For Operation And I shildren's educational opportunities where support is needed.	Man and the transfer of the
or district use: Finance Department recommendation:	

Governing Board Agenda date: 10 35 11

School Year 2011-2012	
Name of Organization Coronado Performing Arts	Booster School Goronado K-B
Related Student Organization or Club	Taxpayer I.D. 20-5242126
OFFICERS:	
Name: D'Nel Stucki	Name: MINNIE DELGADO
Office Held: President	Office Held: Treasurer
Address: 15062 NTWIN Lakes Dr	Address: 12914 N. Westminster Dr
Tucson, AZ 85739	Drovaltou, AZ 85755
E-mail: dnelastx@vanooicom	E-mail: minnie@delgadohome.net
Phone(s): 625-2011	Phone(s): 468-5719
Date taking office: Sep 19, 2011	Date taking office: Two 1, 2011
Name:	Name: <u>Lisa Bellah</u>
Office Held:	Office Held: Secretary
Address:	Address: 60576 E. Eagle Mountain
	Tucson, AZ 85739
Phone(s):	Phone(s): 219-2823
Date taking office:	Date taking office: Sep 19, 2011
3) Annual budget, go4) Current operating5) Last fiscal year A2	oration (first year only) on Letter (first year only) als and objectives by-laws Z Corporation Commission Annual Report L.S. Form 990 Annual Report rers financial report
Informal Non-Profit Please Attach: 1) Annual budget, goa 2) Current operating 3) Most recent treasu 4) Most recent bank s	by-laws rers financial report
Are two signatures required on disbursements?	No By-laws reviewed annually? • Yes • No
Member meetings held how often? 3-4x/47	Executive meetings held how often? MONTH
As officers, we hereby agree to abide the By-Laws of our organs training, and follow the district's Guidelines For Operation And children's educational opportunities where support is needed. Signature Site Administrator's Approval: Signature Signature	
For district uses Einance Department were made detic	اماناها

Finance Department recommendation:

Governing Board Agenda date:

School Year 201-2012	
Name of Organization Ric Vista FTO	school Rio Vieta Elementari
Related Student Organization or Club	Taxpayer I.D. 20-5742464
OFFICERS:	
Name: Kirsten Fau	Name: JAY PARKS (Theresa)
Office Held: President	Office Held: Treasurer
Address: 4355 N. RILLO Creek PL	Address: 210 LOROBER HIG
Tucson A2 85719	Thuson HZ SUNOS
E-mail: Kfay 5@ yahoo, com	E-mail:
Phone(s): 520-3210-5700	Phone(s): (520) 349-7010
Date taking office: \$ 5 2 11	Date taking office: 5/07
Name: Cacadellin Davoli	Name: Carrie Browarnik
Office Held: Secretary	Office Held: Vice President
Address: 3662 N. Crost Panch Dr.	Address: III E Limber (OST #7
TUCSON, AZ 85719	Tucson, Az 85719
Phone(s): 520. 408. 0992	Phone(s): (520) 358 - 8795
Date taking office: 8-15-11	Date taking office: 3-15-)
3) Annual budget, go 4) Current operating 5) Last fiscal year A	ion Letter (first year only) pals and objectives by-laws Z Corporation Commission Annual Report R.S. Form 990 Annual Report arers financial report statement als and objectives by-laws arers financial report
Are two signatures required on disbursements? • Yes Member meetings held how often? As officers, we hereby agree to abide the By-Laws of our organ training, and follow the district's Guidelines For Operation An children's educational opportunities where support is needed. Signature	Executive meetings held how often?
Signature Site Administrator's Approval: Signature Date Date Diama Luh Signature	Algulyn Davour 9-12-11 Signature Date Date
For district use: Finance Department recommendation	
Governing Board Agenda date:	[0 95 1] Revised 5-3-06